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Final A
Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)
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Semifinales A
Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)
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4tos de Final A
Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Arakaki, Daniel (Peretz)
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11

 4
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Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Top Minc)
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Perez, Hernán (Peretz)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Lourdes)
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8vos de Final A
Arakaki, Daniel (Peretz)

Garcia, Román (Gimnasty)
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Sanchez, Ariel H. (Top Minc)

Caligaris, Juan (Spin TDM)

 3

 1

11

 5

11

 5

 4

11

11

 5

  1

 -1

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Lourdes)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)
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Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)

 3

 0
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 3
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  1
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Final B
De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)

 3

 1

11

 4
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  9
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Semifinales B
Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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11

 8
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  5
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De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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 3
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4tos de Final B
Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Lucia, Nicolas (Estacion Ping Pong)
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16
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  1

 -1

Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)

Delfino, Diego (Spin TDM)
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Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top

 3

 0

11

 3

14
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De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Caraffa, Gervasio (CTDM Pato

 3

 0
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8vos de Final B
Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Kaladjian, Leonardo (Inst.Atlet.

 3
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 4
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 3
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  2
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Delfino, Diego (Spin TDM)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3
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Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top

Falles, Miguel Angel (Gimnasty)
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De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Mangone, Leandro A. (Alvear Club)

 3
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  3
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Zona F
Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top

 3

 0
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 4
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  1

 -1

Zona F
Garcia, Román (Gimnasty)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0
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Garcia, Román (Gimnasty)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

 3

 1

12

10

 7

11

11

 8

14

12

 11

-11

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top

 3
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Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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  1

 -1

Garcia, Román (Gimnasty)

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro (Top

 3

 0
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  1
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Zona E
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Top Minc)

De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

 3

 1
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  1

 -1

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Delfino, Diego (Spin TDM)

 3

 0
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 4

  1
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Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Top Minc)

 3
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De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Delfino, Diego (Spin TDM)

 3

 0
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11
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 0

  3

 -3

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Top Minc)

Delfino, Diego (Spin TDM)

 3

 0
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 2
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 3
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 3

  1
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Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

De Stefano, Pablo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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  1
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Zona D
Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)

 3
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11

 7

  1
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Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Lourdes)

Mangone, Leandro A. (Alvear Club)

 3
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  1
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Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Lourdes)
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  1
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Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)

Mangone, Leandro A. (Alvear Club)
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Marginet Campos, Alejandro (GTM)

Mangone, Leandro A. (Alvear Club)

 3
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Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Lourdes)

Faranca, Dario (Social Club TDM)
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Zona C
Perez, Hernán (Peretz)

Caligaris, Juan (Spin TDM)
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Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente
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Perez, Hernán (Peretz)

Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Caligaris, Juan (Spin TDM)

Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3
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Kamarauskas, Rodolfo (Intendente

 3

 1

11

 4

 8

11

11

 6

11

 5

  1

 -1
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Zona B
Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Arakaki, Daniel (Peretz)

 3

 1
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Caraffa, Gervasio (CTDM Pato

Kaladjian, Leonardo (Inst.Atlet.
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Zona B
Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Caraffa, Gervasio (CTDM Pato
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Arakaki, Daniel (Peretz)

Kaladjian, Leonardo (Inst.Atlet.
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Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Kaladjian, Leonardo (Inst.Atlet.
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Arakaki, Daniel (Peretz)

Caraffa, Gervasio (CTDM Pato
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Zona A
Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Parodi, Oscar (Alvear Club)
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Falles, Miguel Angel (Gimnasty)

Lucia, Nicolas (Estacion Ping Pong)
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Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Falles, Miguel Angel (Gimnasty)
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Bronstein, Leandro (River Plate)

Lucia, Nicolas (Estacion Ping Pong)
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